
25. Bundesjungviehschau in Northeim am 08./ 09.11.2013 
 

 

Prä. Kat.-Nr.   Name Ohrmarke Besitzer 

Ia S 18 B Hidalgo LU 99160382 Exploitation Agricole, L-8059 Bertrange 

Ia RS 21 B Intrépide FR 67 70924302 Hoeffel, Ernest, F-67360 Walbourg 

Ia 1 B Hendrik LU 99160365 Exploitation Agricole, L-8059 Bertrange 

Ia 5 B Raider DE 03 56198205 Beu, Marko, 27711 Osterholz-Sch., NI 

Ia 15 B Renoir DE 15 01686573 Ebert, Eric, 14715 Schollene, SA 

Ia 32 B Nevers DE 14 04398697 Krause, Sebastian, 01909 Frankenthal, S 

Ib 3 B Patron DE 05 37429641 Braschos-Lieven, Andreas, 47533 Kleve, NRW 

Ib 10 B Sidney DE 06 65406474 Gries GbR, 35321 Laubach, ‚HE 

Ib 14 B Tonio DE 15 01976883 Linse-Wall, Eckhard, 06429 Nienburg, SA 

Ib 19 B Huron FR 67 70886065 Boehmler, Francis, F-67480 Forstfeld 

Ib 23 B Istambul FR 67 70924307 Hoeffel, Ernest, F-67360 Walbourg 

Ib 29 B Hak DE 06 65412049 Damm, Stefan, 35232 Dautphetal, HE 

Ic 4 B Aragon DE 06 65406947 Rabenau, Johannes, 35466 Rabenau, HE 

Ic 9 B Halem DE 06 65406467 Gries GbR, 35321 Laubach, HE 

Ic 13 B Paraguay DE 06 65412106 Duclos, Lars, 37216 Wietzenhausen, HE 

Ic 20 B Fabulus DE 16 03075359 MKH-Agrar GmbH, 07407 Remda-Teichel, TH 

Ic 22 B Ivan FR 67 70926283 Boehmler, Francis, F-67480 Forstfeld 

Ic 28 B Elvis DE 03 56011871 Moormann, Rainer, 49632 Essen, NI 

Id 2 B Royal DE 05 37429638 Braschos-Lieven, Andreas, 47533 Kleve, NRW 

Id 8 B Cooper DE 05 37320625 Imöhl, Johannes, 59964 Medebach, NRW 

Id 16 B Rollex DE 05 37815055 Braschos-Lieven, Andreas, 47533 Kleve, NRW 

Id 17 B Noval DE 03 56198214 Beu, Marko, 27711 Osterholz-Schar., NI 

Id 27 B Ibiza FR 67 70886097 Boehmler, Francis, F-67480 Forstfeld 

Id 31 B Bento DE 03 56625743 Arndt, Ernst-August, 28857 Syke, NI 

      

Ia S 45 R Borgia DE 06 65404589 Steinhauer, Wilfried, 65620 Waldbrunn, HE 

Ia RS 41 R Gloxinie DE 09 45834578 Schneiderbauer, Siegf., 94439 Roßbach, BY 

Ia 34 R Ginger FR 67 70845029 Boehmler, Francis, F-67480 Forstfeld 

Ia 52 R Iresa DE 16 03075342 MKH-Agrar GmbH, 07407 Remda-Teiche, TH 

Ia 54 R Ariadne DE 03 55002684 Fraas, Josef, 49377 Vechta, NI 

Ib 35 R Patricia DE 03 55476076 Lüers, Heinz, 28357 Bremen, NI 

Ib 39 R Gertel DE 06 65400609 Ernst, Gerhard, 35099 Burgwald, ‚HE 

Ib 44 R Samira DE 15 01898702 Kulina, Lutz, 39638 Sopke, SA 

Ib 51 R Michell DE 06 65400615 Ernst, Gerhard, 35099 Burgwald, HE 

Ib 57 R Hanna DE 12 71347978 Zachert, Thekla, 14728 Gollenberg, BB 

Ic 37 R Hillary DE 15 01850397 Kulina, Lutz, 39638 Solpke, SA 

Ic 42 R Estell DE 03 55025424 Einemann, Jörg, 28870 Ottersberg, ‚NI 

Ic 48 R Darcy DE 03 55408454 Moormann, Rainer, 49632 Essen, NI 

Ic 49 R Valence DE 03 55408456 Moormann, Rainer, 49632 Essen, NI 

Ic  55 R Nanni DE 06 65403266 Thöne, Christian, 34474 Diemelstadt, HE 

Id 36 R Diana DE 06 65301031 Rabenau, Johannes, 35466 Rabenau, HE 

Id 43 R Finia DE 15 01938854 Linse-Wall, Eckhard, 06429 Nienburg, SA 

Id 50 R Beauty DE 03 55649980 Einemann, Jörg, 28870 Ottersberg, NI 

Id 56 R Umi DE 06 65403277 Thöne, Christian, 34474 Diemelstadt, ‚HE 

      



Ia S 98 R Indiana FR 6770886096 Boehmler, Francis, F-67480 Forstfeld 

Ia RS 107 R Hilton DE 05 37345516 Brinker, Bernfried, 48739 Legden, NRW 

Ia 58 R Ondine DE 05 37704481 Göbel, Michael, 57334 Bad Laasphe, NRW 

Ia 65 R Helma DE LU 99160374 Exploitation Agricole, L-8059 Bertrange 

Ia 71 R Becky DE 06 65412105 Duclos, Lars, 37216 Wietenhausen, HE 

Ia 78 R Irina DE 16 03075360 MKH-Agrar GmbH, 07407 Remda-Teichel, TH 

Ia 85 R  DE 06 65404595 Steinhauer, Wilfried, 65620 Waldbrunn, HE 

Ia 91 R Divine 1 DE 03 56510291 Fraas, Josef, 49377 Vechta, NI 

Ib 60 R Hirondelle DE 15 01686571 Ebert, Eric, 14715 Schollene, SA 

Ib 67 R Hodora DE 12 71347983 Zachert, Thekla, 14728 Gollenberg, BB 

Ib 72 R Colette DE 06 65412047 Damm, Stefan, 35232 Dautphetal, HE 

Ib 77 R Fantasia DE 03 56198215 Beu,Marko, 27711 Osterholz-Scharmbeck, NI 

Ib 82 R Comtesse DE 05 37320634 Imöhl, Johannes, 59964 ‚Medebach, NRW 

Ib 87 R Lady DE 06 65404936 Reinhard, Volker u. S., 65611 Brechen, HE 

Ib 97 R  DE 06 65404938 Reinhard, Volker u. S., 65611 Brechen, HE 

Ib 103 R Harmony DE 05 37345515 Brinker, Bernfried, 48739 Legden, NRW 

Ic 62 R Liene DE 03 56198203 Beu, Marko, 27711 Osterholz-Scharmbeck, NI 

Ic 66 R Cloxis DE 05 37429649 Braschos-Lieven, Andreas, 47533 Kleve, NRW 

Ic 70 R Anabell DE 05 37120670 Schmitz, Marc, 51688 Wippenfürth, NRW 

Ic 76 R Kelle DE 16 03075358 MKH-Agrar GmbH, 07407 Remda-Teichel, TH 

Ic 83 R Floretta DE 05 37367879 Müller, Herbert, 33039 Nieheim, NRW 

Ic 90 R Flocke DE 03 54608883 Wellhausen, Friedrich, 31855 Aerzen, NI 

Ic 95 R Intuition FR 67 70924332 Hoeffel, Ernest, F-67360 Walbourg 

Ic 102 R Susi DE 06 65404940 Reinhard, Volker u. S., 65611 Brechen, HE 

Id 63 R Gunda DE 06 65406459 Gries GbR, 35321 Laubach, HE 

Id 69 R Eta DE 14 04369326 Bourgeois, Hubert, 17062 Hartmannsdorf, S 

Id 73 R Belladonna DE 03 55966436 Steinhage, Dirk, 31812 Bad Pyrmont, NI 

Id 79 R Hildi DE 14 04369329 Bourgeois, Hubert, 17062 Hartmannsdorf, S 

Id 84 R Fahra DE 16 03075381 MKH-Agrar GmbH, 07407 Remda-Teichel, TH 

Id 88 R Titania DE 03 55966442 Steinhage, Dirk 31812 Bad Pyrmont, NI 

Id 101 R Florida DE 03 56625741 Arndt, Ernst-August, 28857 Syke, NI 

Id 105 R Agenda DE 01 20717489 Jaspers, Anke, 25469 Halstenbek, SH 

Ie 100 R Galina DE 05 37367881 Müller, Herbert, 33039 Nieheim, NRW 

Ie 104 R Atlanta DE 01 20717488 Jaspers, Anke, 25469 Halstenbek, SH 

 


